SPICED PICARONES 12
candied pecans, spiced syrup, lucuma ice cream
12/gl 7/ts

SUSPIRO DE CHOCOLATE (NF) 13
mazamorra morada, green apple , sweet ice cream
15/gl 8.5/tst

PINEAPPLE AND CORN (GF/NF) 13
white chocolate mousse, roasted coriander, cancha meringue
19/gl 10/tst

THE NIKKEI 12
maracuya, orelys mousse, lucuma, sesame seeds
24/gl 13/tst

STRAWBERRY "TEA" (GF) 12
cream cheese panna cotta, almonds, irigome hojicha
12/gl 7/tst

DAILY SORBET / ICE CREAM 10.5
selection of 3, fresh fruit
14/gls 8/tst

CHEESE PLATE 18
daily selection of charcuterie and cheese
pickled fruit, seasonal compote, fruit bread
14/9gl 8/tst
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PORTO

SHERRY

MADEIRA

PENDER ISL

OKANAGAN

SAUTERNES

MOSEL

WACHAU

BURGENLAND

GLADSTONE

FORTIFIED WINE

PRT

ESP

Quinta Vale D. Maria Lot #13, Reserva7s0omi
Ramos Pinto 2011 vintage 750mi

Taylor Fladgate LBV 2010 375ml

Taylor Fladgate 10yr Tawny 750ml

Taylor Fladgate 30yr Tawny 750mi

Dow's 1985 Vintage 750ml

Ramos Pinto 1983 Vintage 750ml

Ramos Pinto Quinta da Ervamoira, 1994 Vintage 750mi

Warre's 1980 Vintage 750ml

Gonzalez Byass Apostoles 30yr 375mi
Emilio Hidalgo El Tresillo Amontillado 7somi
Alvear Amontillado medium dry 750mi

Casa Dos Vinhos, medium sweet 750mi

DESSERT WINE

BC

FRA

DEU

AUT

NzL

Sea Star Prose Riesling 2016 375mi

Prospect Lost Bars Vidal Icewine 2011 375ml
Summerhill Chardonnay Icewine 2014 375mI
Sperling Late Harvest Riesling 2015 375mi
Chateau Lafaurie-Peyraguey 1996 750ml
Chateau d'Armajan des Ormes 2013 375ml
Chateau d'Yquem 2007 375ml

Chateau d'Yquem 2008 750mi

Selbach Oster zeltinger Sonnenuhr Riesling,
Beerenauslese 2009 375ml

Weingut Knoll Loibner, Gruner Veltliner
Beerenauslese 2015 sooml

Heidi Schrock Ruster Ausbruch, 2004 375ml

Urlar Noble Riesling, 2015 375mi

20z

11
21
13
15
29

18
14
11

14
24

12

19

35

12

Btl
129

198
72
168
375
426
288
248
388
109
165

79
125
185

66
281

98

898
987

249

175

168
66



SPECIALTY COFFEE
MONTE CRISTO 12
Grand Marnier, Kahlua, fresh whipping cream

SPANISH COFFEE 12
Torres 5yo, Kahlua, fresh whipping cream

IRISH COFFEE 12
Bushmills Black Bush, demerara, fresh whipping cream

PRESTIGE 1/20z 1loz

FRA drc marc de bourgogne 1995 45% 135 255
remy martin louis XII| 40% 125 230
COGNAC

FRA camus elegance vsop from 3L jeroboarmn 40% 15
henessy xo cognac 40% 35
martell cordon bleu xo cognac 40% 31
remy martin 1738 accord royal cognac 40% 19
ARMAGNAC

FRA janneau - wood dragon armagnac 1964 49% 88
chateau laubade armagnac 1988 40% 26
CALVADOS

FRA pere magloirev.s 40% 13
morin v.s.0.p 40% 16
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ITA

BC

ONT
SCO
FRA

ITA

BC

ITA

GRAPPA

nonino moscato 41% 14
nonino merlot 41% 15
nonino prosecco 38% 14
sibona barbera 42% 17
sibona nebbiolo 42% 17
sibona moscato 42% 17
LIQUEURS

sons of vancouver amaretto 26% 7
legends distilling - coffee liqueur 24% 8
wayward distillation - espresso liqueur 33% 12
forty creek cream 17% 7
drambuie 40% 9
grand marnier cordon rouge 40% 14
ricard pastis de marseille 45 45% 8
frangelico 20% 7
elisir gambrinus 27% 11
luxardo limoncello 27% 9
luxardo sambuca dei cesari 38% 7
AMARO

legends distilling - naramaro 30% 1
odd society - mia amata 30% 9
amaro montenegro 23% 8
amaro nonino 35% 12
averna 29% 8
cynar 17% 7
fernet branca 39% 8
fernet branca menta 28% 12
sibona amaro 28% 11
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